
CAN ANY CITIZEN VOTE
FOR CONTINUANCE 2

Whateverourpersonalattitudeis
toward the use of intoxicatingliquor; we must admit that the liquortraffic isaprolificsource ofsocialevils,especially at thispresent time.Wecannotopenournewspapers
without seeing constant evidence of the tragic resultsofindulgencein
liquor murder street fights immorality crime injury
death:
OurCivicandHealthauthorities
are seriously concerned about the excessivedrinking; immorality, and
other evils that are disgracingour cities,and spoiling the lives ofgirls
and young women:
TheSaleofBottledLiquoris producing a harvest of evil results. Sly-grog shops, drinking dens,broken bottles, broken shop windows, broken heads, broken laws,
broken lives, broken hearts, are some of the tragic results of night
drinkingmade possibleby the saleofbottledliquor:
New ZealandWine
containing 35 per centproofspiritasagainst6 percentbeerisstillper-
mitted to bemade and sold, though its deadly effects on young people
havebeenmadeknown to theGovernment:
CrueltytoWomenandChildren
continues tobringsorrowand unhappinesstohomes.Womenalsodrink
andneglecthomes, husbandsand children. Children are robbed ofpar-entalloveandcare; andbecomevictimsofcrueltyandneglect:IfyouvoteforContinuance,youmustshare responsibilityfor these resultsof

the liquor traffic:
Can you vote forcontinuanceof theabove-mentioned evils?
VOTE WIth A CLEAR CONSCIENCE

STRIKEOUT THE TWO TOPLINESON THE BALLOTPAPER

CHANGE
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Advice on Health (No. 122)

Foods ContainingIron
(Written for "The Listener" by DR.
MURIEL BELL, Nutritionist to the
Department of Health)
S stated in the previous article,
iron in foodstuffs may be either
"available" or "non-available."

The following list is a tentative one,
giving values for available iron as far
as our methods to date will allow. The
foodstuffs are put down in amounts that
might form part of one day’s dietary. If
we were to make an alternative list in
which we ranked foods for their weekly
contributions, we would find that the
first four foodstuffs on the list below
would have to take a lower place, on
account of the infrequency with which
we are able to purchase them. Probably
bread and potatoes would then stand
highest on the list, and in peacetime
eggs.

Food
Liver pie
Kidney ....
Heart
Oysters
Wholemeal ead;
Egg
Spinach
Oatmeal
Potatoes. ....
Peas
Bread, white
Prunes
Rabbit
Wheat germ
Tripe
Sweetbreads

_

Chicken
Brains ae
Meat (lean)
Dates pete

Cocoa oe
Apricot wa.
Raisins
Orange juice
Marmite
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5.7
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2.4
1.4
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.9
0.75
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

ASTHMA
Bronchitis,HayFeverNounpleasantafter-effectswithSIlBe-TABLETStheoraltreatmentparexcellence: AskyourChemistfor Silbe-TABLETS, or send your Chemist' s
namewith4d.stampsforFreeSample.
E.H.L. Florance,CML:Bldg,Wellington;CINZRepresentativeforSiltedLtdLondon;

NEW programme at Station 3ZB
has the title of "Ernest and Mar-
garet." It is an every-day story of house
hunting, honeymooning, homemaking, of
bickering and_ reconciliation. "Megs"
makes the mistakes’ that lie in wait for
most young wives; Ernest is just as
obtuse as husbands invariably seem tobe-at first. This programme is being
broadcast by 3ZB at 3.30 p.m. on Mon-
days, Tuesdays, and Thursdays, and will
begin at 4ZB on Thursday, September
30,


